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Party 15
Data Sheet

12”
1,5”	
Horn
1”
55Hz-20KHz
118
92dB
4 ohms
100° x 70°

Active 2 Ways

10150569	
Party 15
Audibax
637913785153
Black
85182200
China

65W	
80W
180W
360W

Speaker Type

Woofer Driver
Woofer Voice Coil
HF Driver type
HF Driver 
Frequency Response	
Maximum SPL (dB)
Sensitivity (1w/1m)
Impedance
Dispersion

Model
ID
Brand
EAN
Colour
Intrastat
Country of Origin

Mount
Mount Type

Stand
Flange 36mm

Mic/Line Inputs
Mic/Line Inputs Connector
AUX Inputs
Amp Inputs
Line Outputs
Line Outputs Connector

Amp Power (RMS)
Amp Power Peak	
Load Power Low-Z (RMS)
Load Power Peak

2
XLR/Jack 6,3
XLR/RCA
1+1 Parallel
1
XLR/Jack 6

230V/50Hz	
110W

Power Supply
Power Consumption

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

ACOUSTIC SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL INFORMATION

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MOUNTING AND INSTALLATION

AUDIO INPUTS AND OUTPUTS

AMPLIFIER SPECIFICATIONS

USB/SD/FM Radio
Bluetooth

Yes
Yes

PHYSICAL
ABS	
14	
48.2	
39.5	
75

Enclosure Finish
Weight Single ( Kg )
Lenght Single ( cm )
Height Single ( cm )
Width Single ( cm )

455mm 455mm

70
0m
m

455mm

70
0m
m

37
0m
m

37
0m
m



Data Sheet

10	
60	
40	
40	
10	
47	
40	
70

Weight Inner ( Kg )
Lenght Inner (cm )
Height Inner ( cm )
Width Inner ( cm )
Weight Master ( Kg )
Lenght Master ( cm )
Height Master ( cm )
Width Master ( cm )

Rental, Leisure, Hospitality, Sport &Wellness

APPLICATION SOLUTIONS

DOCUMENTS

WHATS IS IN THE BOX

Certificate CE , ROHS

SHIPPING INFORMATION
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Party 15

1 x Party 15
1 x Microphone
1 x User manual

ACCESSORIES
Neo Bag
cod. 10157151


